Jacksonville Sportsmans Club
August 20th,2017 NSCA Shoot
Registered Shoot Summary

1st 100

ACKMANN
SHAFER
SMITH
DENNERT
PFEIFFER
SETTLES
DUGAN
COWMAN
THOMPSON
WARDELL
HEISSINGER
SCOTT
WALLACE
CARTER
DAVIS
DURST
LEIFER
MCCUTCHEON
SAMPLES
SCHROLL
JUSTICE
KELLY
HAYDEN
PFEIFFER
SIEBERT
CROW
MCKINNEY
DENK

VEITH
MAHER
MCPHETERS
SEXTON
WILSON
TOLER
COATS
MCPHETERS
HAMILTON
REID

ANDY
BRUCE
LUKE
JOHN
KEN
DANE
ANDY
ED
TROY
JOSH
ROBERT
BILL
JAREL
TERRY
BOB
GREG
BRANDON
ROBERT
DICK
JOHN
ALAN
SHEP
BOB
ROGER
PHIL
STAN
RUSTY
JEANNE
TOM
JUSTIN
BRIAN
BUD
MATT
JAY
KYLE
MICHAEL
CRAIG
DAVID

Shot

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Broke

89
86
85
84
83
83
82
81
81
81
79
79
77
76
76
75
75
75
75
74
73
72
71
71
71
70
70
69
67
62
62
60
60
57
54
53
43
35

2nd 100
Shot Broke
DAVIS BOB 100 87
PENNELL JEFF 100 86
DENNERT JOHN 100 85
ACKMANN ANDY 100 84
MCCUTCHEON ROBERT 100 82
WARDELL JOSH 100 82
SMITH LUKE 100 81
COWMAN ED 100 79
LEIFER BRANDON 100 79
DUGAN ANDY 100 78
KELLY SHEP 100 76
DENK JEANNE 100 74
DURST GREG 100 74
MCKINNEY RUSTY 100 72
PFEIFFER KEN 100 68
COATS KYLE 100 65
HAYDEN BOB 100 64
JUSTICE ALAN 100 64
Total 200 Shot Broke
ACKMANN ANDY 200 173
DENNERT JOHN 200 169
SMITH LUKE 200 166
WARDELL JOSH 200 163
COWMAN ED 200 160
DUGAN ANDY 200 160
MCCUTCHEON ROBERT 200 157
LEIFER BRANDON 200 154
PFEIFFER KEN 200 151
DURST GREG 200 149
KELLY SHEP 200 148
DENK JEANNE 200 143
MCKINNEY RUSTY 200 142
JUSTICE ALAN 200 137
HAYDEN BOB 200 135
COATS KYLE 200 119

1ST 100 TARGETS 2ND 100 TARGETS
PUNCHES DENNERT JOHN M 85 PUNCH
ACKMANN ANDY M 89 PUNCH |ACKMANN ANDY M 84
DENNERT JOHN M 84 WARDELL JOSH M 82
PFEIFFER KEN M 83 COWMAN ED M 79
DUGAN ANDY M 82 LEIFER BRANDON M 79
COWMAN ED M 81 DUGAN ANDY M 78
WARDELL JOSH M 81 DURST GREG M 74
DAVIS BOB M 76 PFEIFFER KEN M 68
DURST GREG M 75 JUSTICE ALAN AA 64
LEIFER BRANDON M 75 KELLY SHEP B 76
SETTLES DANE AA 83 DENK JEANNE B 74
JUSTICE ALAN AA 73 MCKINNEY RUSTY C 72
THOMPSON TROY A 81 MCCUTCHEON ROBERT E 82
WALLACE JAREL A 77 COATS KYLE E 65
SHAFER BRUCE B 86 PUNCH
HEISSINGER ROBERT B 79
KELLY SHEP B 72
DENK JEANNE B 69
CARTER TERRY C 76 PUNCH
PFEIFFER ROGER (¢} 71
MCKINNEY RUSTY (¢} 70
MCPHETERS BRIAN D 62
MCCUTCHEON ROBERT E 75 PUNCH
COATS KYLE E 54
MCPHETERS MICHAEL E 53
Lewis Broke Paid Future Shoots 2017
ACKMANN ANDY 89 60.00
COWMAN ED 81 20.00 September 17th, 2017
THOMPSON TROY 81 20.00 October 8th, 2017
WARDELL JOSH 81 20.00
CARTER TERRY 76 30.00
DAVIS BOB 76 30.00
PFEIFFER ROGER 71 30.00
SIEBERT PHIL 71 30.00
200 Target Lewis
ACKMANN ANDY 173 35.00
WARDELL JOSH 163 35.00
LEIFER BRANDON 154 35.00
DENK JEANNE 143 35.00




